SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATION

"I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS SURVEY AND PLAT WERE PREPARED
BY ME OR THOSE UNDER MY DIRECT SUPERVISION AND IS THE
RESULT OF AN ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY MADE ON THE GROUND AND
HAS AN ERROR OF CLOSURE  OF  GREATER ACCURACY THAN ONE
PART IN FIFTEEN THOUSAND (1:15,000)."

LICENSED LAND SURVEYOR                                 DATE

LOCUS
(N.T.S.)

PRELIMINARY
SUBJECT TO CHANGE

SUBDIVISION PLAN
ASSESSOR MAP 409, LOTS 142 & 143

DIAMOND HILL ROAD

CANDIA, NH  03034
TAX MAP 409, LOTS 142 & 143

PREPARED FOR: SHAWN E.